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# Entrants

Place
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Palm Beach Summer Classic
The Palm Beach Kennel Club

June 2-13, 2021

#1B Monster Stack
$240

$41,092
218

Player

Hometown

$34,383 To Day 2
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Edward Tronolone
Andre Bryan
Edward Rendleman
Mark Cannon
Aaron Klausman
Jeffery Satinoff
Jason Smith

Dante Cianfarra
Phillip Juarez
James Hamburger
Matthew Cook
Theophilus Lawson
Ammar Khalil
David MacDonald
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Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Miami, FL
Raleigh, NC

Port St. Lucie, FL
Shalimar, FL

North Palm Beach, FL

Virginia Beach, VA

Lake Worth, FL
DelRay Beach, FL

Miami Gardens, FL
Boca Raton, FL
Jupiter, FL
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Winnings

$10,273
$6,350
$4,621
$3,418
$2,567
$1,958
$1,516
$1,192
$950
$769
$769
$769
$632
$632
$632
$526
$526
$526
$443
$443
$443
$379
$379
$190
$189
$41,092












