

Palm Beach Summer Classic

The Palm Beach Kennel Club



June 2-13, 2021

Event #1B Monster Stack

Buy-in \$240

Prize pool \$41,092
Entrants 218

Place	Player	Hometown	Winnings
1			\$10,273
2			\$6,350
3			\$4,621
4			\$3,418
5			\$2,567
6			\$1,958
7			\$1,516
8			\$1,192
9			\$950
10	\$34,383	To Day 2	\$769
11	*******	********	\$769
12	Edward Tronolone	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	\$769
13	Andre Bryan	Miami, FL	\$632
14	Edward Rendleman	Raleigh, NC	\$632
15	Mark Cannon	Port St. Lucie, FL	\$632
16	Aaron Klausman	Shalimar, FL	\$526
17	Jeffery Satinoff	North Palm Beach, FL	\$526
18	Jason Smith	Virginia Beach, VA	\$526
19	Dante Cianfarra		\$443
20	Phillip Juarez	Lake Worth, FL	\$443
21	James Hamburger	DelRay Beach, FL	\$443
22	Matthew Cook		\$379
23	Theophilus Lawson	Miami Gardens, FL	\$379
24	Ammar Khalil	Boca Raton, FL	\$190
25	David MacDonald	Jupiter, FL	\$189
			\$41,092